Edgar Filing: NEWPORT CORP - Form 4

NEWPOR	ГCORP											
Form 4												
May 02, 20												
FOR	FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSIO							ON	OMB APPROVAL			
Washington, D.C. 20549						011	Numbe	r: 3235-0287				
Check if no lo	this box								Expires	January 31, 2005		
subject	to SIAIE	MENT OF CHA		AL O	WNERSHIP (OF	Estimated average					
Section Form 4			SECURITIES						burden	hours per		
Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchar							nge Act of 193	34.	respon	Se 0.5		
obligat may co	ions Section 17	(a) of the Public					•					
-	truction	30(h) of the	Investmen	nt Compa	ny A	ct of 1	1940					
1(b).												
(Print or Type	e Responses)											
1. Name and	Address of Reporting	Person [*] 2 Is	suer Name a	nd Ticker o	r Trad	ina	5. Relationsh	ip of F	Reporting	Person(s) to		
SIMONE			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol				Issuer	1	·r··c			
		NEW	PORT CO		(Check all applicable)							
(Last)	(First) (Middle) 3. Dat	3. Date of Earliest Transaction				(encer un approable)					
1701 DEEDE AVENUE			h/Day/Year)		Director 10% Owner Officer (give titleX Other (specify							
1791 DEERE AVENUE			9/2016		below) below)							
					Former Director							
	(Street)		mendment, l Month/Day/Ye		6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)							
		T neu(,101111/Duy/10		_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting							
IRVINE, O	CA 92606						Person	by Mc	ore than O	ne Reporting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip) T	able I - Non	-Derivativ	e Secu	rities A	Acquired, Dispose	ed of,	or Bene	ficially Owned		
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date							6.		7. Nature of		
Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if any	Code	on(A) or D ₁ (D)	Securities Beneficially	Own Forn	ership 1:	Indirect Beneficial Ownership				
· · ·		•	Day/Year) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3,				4 and 5) Owned			(Instr. 4)		
							Following Reported	or In (I)	direct			
					(A) or		Transaction(s)	(Inst	r. 4)			
~			Code V	Amount	(D)		(Instr. 3 and 4)					
Common Stock	04/29/2016		D	39,497	D	\$ 23 (1)	0	D				
SIUCK						(-)				TT 11:		
Common				15,295						Held in Deferred		
Stock	04/29/2016		D	(2)	D	<u>(2)</u>	0	Ι		Compensation		
										Plan $\frac{(3)}{(3)}$		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Edgar Filing: NEWPORT CORP - Form 4

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)			7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Ownd Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address 10% Owner Officer Other Director SIMONE PETER J **1791 DEERE AVENUE IRVINE, CA 92606** Signatures /s/ Jeffrey B. Coyne, as attorney-in-fact for reporting 05/02/2016 person

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

On April 29, 2016, pursuant to the Agreement and Plan of Merger between the issuer, MKS Instruments, Inc. ("MKS") and MKS' wholly owned subsidiary, PSI Equipment, Inc. ("Merger Sub"), dated February 22, 2016 (the "Merger Agreement"), Merger Sub merged with (1) and into the issuer (the "Merger"), with the issuer surviving the Merger as a wholly owned subsidiary of MKS. Pursuant to the Merger

Agreement, at the effective time of the Merger, the shares were automatically converted into a right to receive \$23.00 per share in cash.

Restricted stock units representing the right to receive a total of 15,295 shares of the issuer's common stock were assumed by MKS in (2) connection with the Merger and were converted into restricted stock units representing the right to receive a total of 9,388 shares of MKS' common stock.

(3) Restricted stock units had been held in the issuer's Deferred Compensation Plan for the benefit of reporting person.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Date

Relationships

Former Director